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Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District

Andrew Cabrera Field View Construction Co, Inc. contact@fvconst.com (619) 891-0138 A - General Engineering 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor 
C-27 - Landscaping Contractor 
C-34 - Pipeline Contractor 
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB (Micro), SB-PW, DVBE #2041120 D11

Blake Wuorenma Unveil Building Group dba Solstice Building Group Blake@solsticebuildinggroup.com (858) 771-3847 A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor, C-20 (HVAC)

SB (Micro) #2042807 D11

Drew Simpson Amerivet Contracting drew@vetcontracting.com (858) 232-0809 B - General Building 
C12 - Earthwork and Paving 
C21 - Building Moving, Demolition

SB-PW, DVBE #2009030 
DBE CUCP #50732

D6 
D11

Dwayne E. Henry Moor Electric, Inc. info@moorelectric-sd.com (619) 250-0380 C-10 - Electrical SB #58563 
DBE CUCP #37640

D11

George Cortez JWJ Construction Services, Inc. george@jwjcsinc.com (619) 890-9404 A - General Engineering 
B - General Building

SB (Micro), SB-PW,  
DVBE #2037554

D11

Guadalupe Rubio Rubio's Construction rubiosconstruction355@gmail.com (361) 633-7039 B - General Building 
C-27 - Landscaping Contractor

SB (Micro), DVBE #2024466 
DBE #52536

D11

Jeff Forbes Patriot Supply Unlimited dba The Patriot Group 
dba Patriot Construction Clean Up

jeff@go-patriot.com (619) 933-2167 B - General 
C-61 / D63 - Construction Clean-Up 
C10 - Electrical  
C-61 / D42 - Non-Electrical Sign Installation  
C-61 / D31 - Pole Installation and 
Maintenance 
C-61 / D49 - Tree Service

SB (Micro), SB-PW, DVBE #2004852 D11

Jorge Rivero Bayside Engineering Construction, Inc. jorge.rivero@BaysideEC.com Not Applicable A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-8 - Concrete

SB (Micro) #2014530 
DBE CUCP #496638

D11

Julian Alcaide Prowess Utility Group Inc. Fiber@prowess-utility.com (951) 760-9011 A - General Engineering SB (Micro) #2040800 D11

Larry Coalson LC Tree Service larry@lctrees.com (619) 244-5129 C-61 / D49 - Tree Service SB (Micro), SP-PW, 
DVBE #2017956

D11
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Lester Ciudad Real LL Real Estate Group dba Real City Charging 
Solutions

lcr@rccharging.com (858) 210-6250 C-10 - Electrical Contractor SB (Micro) 
DVBE #2034428 
DBE CUCP #51909

D11

Mike Castellini Alvarez and Shaw, Inc. mike@alvarezandshaw.com (856) 974-4055 A - General Engineering SB (Micro), SB-PW #2007741 
DBE CUCP #43454

D11

Russell Glenn R. E. Glenn Plumbing reglennplumbing@gmail.com (858) 652-0001 C-36 - Plumbing 
C-61 / D12 - Synthetic Products

SB (Micro), DVBE #2011014 D11

Ty Haga California Commercial Coatings, Inc. ty@calcomcoat.com (619) 669-8601 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-32 - Parking and Highway Improvement 
C-33 - Painting and Decorating 
C-39 - Roofing 
C-61 / D06 - Concrete Related Services 
C-61 / D12 - Synthetic Products

Not Applicable D11
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